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
ohiostaterentals.com

$575/MO., (GAS, electric, water
included), 1 bedroom for Fall,
128 E. 13th Ave - Indianola
Ave., part of charming Victorian
brick house, very spacious, high
ceilings, beautiful woodwork,
new insulated windows, blinds,
FREE off-street parking, laundry
on-site. George Kanellopoulos,
OSUproperties.com, 299-9940.

0 UTILITIES. Small 1 bdr apt in

street parking avail, 3 locations, | large house for women,
(Iree). near Gateway & Medical |$320/month. 1876 N. 4th St.,
EFFICIENCIES AT 299 E. 17th 774-5201. www.JBProperties.net | parking. 421-9801.
Ave. SSSDImD,TOne is havailable
immediately. The others are
available Seyplsmner 1st, (740)- UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
363-4873. RENTALS RENTALS

EFFICIENCY & 1 Bedroom
apartments available fall. North &
southwest locations starting @
$350/month. 614-464-4000.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.metro-rentals.com.

STUDIOS - 1524 Neil Avenue,
medical area, HEAT PAID, Of-
fice 65 W. 9th ‘Avenue.
291-5416 299-6840

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

#1 #1 DEAL. 1-2 bedrooms. Just
$99 to move in. 3 blocks to cam-
pus. Balcony, alc,
$350-5450/month. Mobile
(614) 589-1405, (614) 865-9359.

#1 82 Chittenden. Spacious stu-
dio. Full kitchen, full bath, large
porch, walk-in closet, oak floor,
W/D. $355 + utilities. 291-0904
or 459-2734.

ter. Utilities included. Students | Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
only. 294-3144. www.buckeyerealestate.com.
UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
RENTALS RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

CERTIFIED PROPERTY

MANAGEMENT E
291-2002 Studio,
OFFICE: 52 E. 15th Ave. 1-2 3 B
-2-3 Bedrooms
www.pellaco.com Furnished Units
NOW RENTING FOR Available
FALL
Call for an appointment or stop $350 to $62 S
by our office SHUTTLE SERVICE

ROOMS, EFFICIENCIES TO/FROM CAMPUS
VAPARTMENTS AND || ggLecsns Genter
HOUSES 505 Harley Drive

Flats & Townhouses
All close to campus

261-1211

www.universityvillage.com

: 3 L L

:
:
:
E.

: 100 E. 11" Ave.
113 E. 11" Ave:
121 E 1% Ave, o
49E. 11" Ave.
1545 Indianola Ave. ==
194E. 11" Ave.
95E. 11" Ave.

a BEIC! aoa=10a il

Century

C.R. O’Neil & Company

Available Now!
updated 2 bedroom,
range, refrigerator, a/c
344 E. 20th Ave.
$395.00
Early bird special!!
Available Now!
large 3 bdrm hardwood
floors, range, refrigerator
and will accept pets!!
479 E. Maynard Ave.
$595.00

Short term lease available
Call Sean O'Neil
226-4979

3151 N. High street
Columbus, OH 43202
Business: 614-261-6767

Fax: (614)-263-3032

University Manors, Ltd.
+Extensively Remodeled

E *Prompt, Courteous
Service

m *Greal Central Campus

ocations

+Large Room w/Separate

Kitchen & Bathroom

+Air-Conditioning

*On-Site Laundry

Faciliies

“Off-Street Parking

*Furniture Available

+$395-8445 per Month

+All utilities Paid

+State-of-the-art security

systems

+12 Month Lease

(subletting is permilted)

i

ISecurily deposit of $300 & a
lco-signature are required for everyone
23 years of age and under

Studio suites with ALL paid
49 & 80 E. 14th Ave $445/month
42,115&120 E. 13th Ave $445/month

98 E. 12th Ave $445/month
1607 & 1615 N. 4th St. $395/month
291-5001

n Hi Apﬁlr m@H
50 - 171 W. Maynard Ave.

Flats * Townhomes % Penthouses
Ranging from one to four bedrooms!

Contact:
Chad at
267-1096

Laundry % Balconies * A/C |
Basketball/Volleyball Courts
Dishwashers % Covered Parking

Spacious Units

For Additional
Information,

REAL ESTATE
R T T
294-5511

GREAT APARTMENTS
Close, modern, convenient!
Great for medical, dental and professional students!

L I ]

g1:
A
1

75 W. 10% (4 bdrms.)

230-232 W. 9 (2-4 bdrms.)

175 W. 10™ (4 bdrms.)

151 W. 8" (4-5 bdrms.)
1470 Highland (5 bdrms.)

A
T

washers and Dryerg,

Kelvlw)

S

Call Today!!294-1684

r

B
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UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5§
min. west of Lennox. No pets.
www.ColonyClubOhio.com
488-4817 or 488-1214,

1 BD. apartments. Locations:
151 W. 9th, 1522 Highland Ave.,
71 E. 13th Ave., 1885 N. 4th St.,
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